
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF. CONTRACT I CONTRACT c " COO PAI 1 1

2. AmNAENTOh/MOIFICKTION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REC'IsiTIONIPURCHASE REM NO. 5. PROWECT NO.%M applIcabl)

CFO-12-040
5See Block 16C 3/22/2012

" ISSUED IN CODE 3100 COCI.AENS'EREDBY EferInOM6l C 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn. Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stopi TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

" NAME AND ADDR9SS OF COITRAC (No,. y.SWodW~ot 0 , stem r. ZIP c SiI. AhMWOMENT OF SOICITATIOFN NO.

STRATEGIC E-BUSNESS SOLUTIONS, INC. • " t-.. "". DATED (SEE ITE,_M 11)

3 BETHESDA METRO CTR STE 700 10k MOOIFCA'DONOFCON'RACTIORDERNO-NRC-09-09-337

BETHESDA MD 208145330
1oe. DATED (SEE ITEM 112)

COVE 127775125 FAILITY CODE X 09-11-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solictation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Dis extended, []is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ - copies of the amendment- (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN RFJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation ard this amendment and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPRIATONDATA llffrec•x B&R: 2010-7N-155H-1352 JC: N7454 BOC: 252A APP: 31X0200
De-obligate $23,885.40

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(P) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Spcdy-*A- THE CHANGES SET FORTH El ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER No. IN rrTEM II.

X FAR 52.243-3 - Changes Time a Materials/Labor Hour

B. THE ABOV5 NUBiRED CONTRACTOORDER IS MOOIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADcMIS'TRATIVE CHAGES ( as$ dwaft it 1 offie .df apppl•.ieikn dat, M)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUThORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLISIENTAL AGREavkwT IS E4TERSO INTO PURSUANT TO ALTH0i4OiYO...............-..................... - .

D. OTHER (Spe• oYlfe Imodraidon am• )."...

E. IMPORTANT: Contrador 0 is not, [] is required to sign this document and return
1  

copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTIONOFAM=IERMENTrIDOICATION lOruEd •lIUCF, ecsmiheotigs, kE4d " ' c 5uijed nilwidb.hi.*l...

The p•rpose of modification M005 in to do-obligate excess funde of $23,885.40 and clove out the contract. Therefore,

the ceiling value is decreased FROM: $989,384.22 BY: $23,885.40 TO: $965,498.82.

"Tot..al Celig ..........82.. . .
Total Ceilina Value: $965,498.82

Total Obligated Value: $965,498.82 1.., 29...me3 2.

Period of Performance: September 11. 2009 - November 30', 2011

E.'c mi p.rnidod herm all 1110M &Wd OX410M d ft dDesiA4 ui~mh=Wd M 5aOM 3A N IDA. =iodd di.Wgc% &miv wxIdId aid n Wti W=m W dlea

16,NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

Sharlene McCubbin

Contracting Officer

(Type - P&MI)

lee. UN SF 7 j go 16C. DATE SIGNED

ByUC~cigim 5/'. c

NýN 7540.01-152-111170-'' -..... -, • .' • 'I... !ý. •.+-... -"... STARDARDFORIIA30 (REV. 10-m)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT -E ", . . ,. , by GSA - FAR (4e (FR) S3243

..... ..... . ..

- -1REVIEW :~r~~COMPLETE -tAo24 .~


